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Ischaemic heart disease (females)
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Lung cancer (males)

Lung cancer (females)

0.00

0.30

0.60

0.90

1.20

0-4 5-14 15-29 30-44 45-59 60-69 70-79 80+

Age group

SE
Y

LL
 p

er
 1

,0
00

Cerebrovascular disease (males)
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Alzheimer and other dementias (males)
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Colorectal cancer (males)

Colorectal cancer (females)


